## #L14000008074

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Additional)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300253968513

12/29/19-01032--00: \*\*125.00



2014 JAN -2 PM 3: 25
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ASSEF, FLORIB

K. SALY EXAMINER JAN 1 5 2014



December 30, 2013

ALEJANDRO MENESES 6197 CLEARSKY DR. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32258

SUBJECT: THE CLEARSKY GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: W13000070424

We have received your document for THE CLEARSKY GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L13000096592 "CLEAR SKY GROUP LLC".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 913A00029313

## **COVER LETTER**

-	istration Section sion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	The Clearsky Bu	ısiness	Group, LLC
SUBJECT		imited Liabilit	
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.
Please return	all correspondence concerning this	natter to the fo	ollowing:
-	Alejandro Menes	es	
		Name of I	Person
_		Firm/Con	npany
6	6197 Clearsky D	r.	
_		Addre	ss
	Jacksonville, FL	32258	
		City/State and	Zip Code
<u>t</u>	heclearskybusinessgrou		Com r future annual report notification)
			tuture annual report normeations
For further in	formation concerning this matter, pl	ease call:	
Alejan	idro Meneses	904	8035429
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Pauland fair	short Condo Cilloria and and		
	check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filin	g Fee \$\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Certific	Stiling Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address		Street/Courier Address
	Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327	(	Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2	2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	EFFECTIVE DATE	
The Clearsky Business Group, LLC		
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
6197 Clearsky Dr	6197 Clearsky Dr.	
Jacksonville, FL 32258	Jacksonville, FL 32258	_
		<b>-</b>
another business entity with an active Florida re  The name and the Florida street address of the re		TILE!
	Name	こか
6197 Clearsky Dr.		至二
	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	i n
Jacksonville	FL 32258	学圣 口
City	Zip	!ડ <u>઼</u> છ઼
the place designated in this certificate, I here capacity. I further agree to comply with the proof my duties, and I am familiar with and acception of my duties and I am familiar with and acception and I am familiar with an acception and I am familiar with an acception and I am familiar with an acception and I am familiar with a certificate. I here capacity with the proof of my duties, and I am familiar with an acception acceptance of the complex with the proof of my duties, and I am familiar with an acceptance of my duties.	accept service of process for the above stated limited liability accept the appointment as registered agent and agree vovisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete the obligations of my position as registered agent as proceed the complete of the complete	to act in this e performance
(CO	ONTINUED)	•

Page 1 of 2

Γitle:	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Alejandro Meneses
	6197 Clearsky Dr.
	Jacksonville, FL 32258
V: Effective date, if other than t	he date of filing: January 31 2014 (OPTIONAL)
ctive date is listed, the date mus f filing.)	he date of filing: January 31 2014 (OPTIONAL) t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
CV: Effective date, if other than to ctive date is listed, the date must filling.)	he date of filing: January 31 2014 . (OPTIONAL) t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
V: Effective date, if other than the crive date is listed, the date must filing.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.	he date of filing: January 31 2014 (OPTIONAL)  t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
EV: Effective date, if other than to ctive date is listed, the date must filling.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature (In accordance with sometimes an affirm I am aware that any	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 per member or an authorized representative of a member. ection 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
V: Effective date, if other than the tive date is listed, the date must filling.)  VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirm I am aware that any	the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 member or an authorized representative of a member. ection 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)